

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5148/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in CRLMA No.
3397/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GOPAL RAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on
record

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5193 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 10/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Ms. Malvikatrivedi, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharaff Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPetitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit on or
before 15th May, 2007.Matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court
immediately thereafter.(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar