

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).5148/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in Crl.M.Appln. No. 3397/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GOPAL RAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) No. 5193 of 2006

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and stay and permission to place addl. documents on record a
nd office
report) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. KTS Tulsi, Sr. adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K.Handoo, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG for U.P.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, interim order passed by this Court shall continue.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court

Master